Spring-Ford HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: MS

Marching Band: 4-A

10/11/2014

Spring-Ford MS

6.94 @
72.0 €D
68.0 €D

7.47 @
76.0 €D
74.0 €D

14.87 @
75 €D
74 €D

15.61 @
80 €D
77 €

14.28 @
74 €
70 €D

16.54 @@
84 €D
82 €D

75.71
0.0
75.71
st

29.28 €O
46.43 €D

Penncrest HS

7.87 @
80.0 €
78.0 €D

8.535 @
86.0 €D
85.0 €

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

18.13 @
90 €D
91 €D

17.28 @
89 €D
85 €D

85.435
0.0
85.435

st
32.815 €D
52.62 €D



Spring-Ford HS 10/11/2014

Marching Band: 2-O Marching Band: 3-O  Marching Band: 4-O

Whitehall Phoenixville HS Daniel Boone HS  Wilson North Penn HS Avon Grove HS Upper Moreland Spring-Ford
IAV 9.05 8.6 €D 8.45 8.5 9.35 8.65 €D o) 2 9.2
COMP 91 €D 87 €D 86 €D 86 €O 96 €O 87 €D 91 €D 94
ACH 0 €D 85 €D 83 €D 84 € 91 86 €D 89 €D 90
EAV 9.15@ 8.55eD 8.25 €D 8.9 @™ 9.5 @® 9.1 9.25 €D 9.4
COMP 2¢ed 87 €D 85 € 920 €© 95 €D 92 €D SKY ond ] 94
ACH 91 €D 84 €D 80 € 88 €D 95 €D 90 € 2e&D 94
GEV 1836 176D 16.2 €D 17.3 @ 18.9 @ 17.6 € 18.2 €D 18.6
REP 2e 87 €D 84 €D 88 € 95 €D 920 €D 22 €D 94
PERF 91 €D 83 €D 78 €D 85 €D LY 1<t ] 86 €D 90 €D 92
IAM 174 €@ 16.7 €@ 17 €D 18.4 € 18.8 @ 17.1 € 18.4 €D 18.6
COMP 89 € 85 €D 87 €D KX 1<t ] 95 €D 88 € XY ond ] 94
ACH 85 €D 82 €D 83 €D 91 €D 93 €D 83 € 91 & 92
EAM 18.4€@ 17.06€D 17.4 €D 17.0 @ 18.9 @ 18.2 € 18.8 €D 19.2
COMP 93 €D 90 €D 88 €D 91 €D 95 €D 922 €D 96 €D 97
ACH 91 €D 89 €D 86 €D 88 € LY 1<t ] 920 €D 22 €D 95
GEM 18.4€@ 16.9€D 16.1 €D 17.6 € 19.2 €@ 18 €D 18.4 €D 19
REP SN 1 ] 86 €D 82 €D 89 € 97 €D 91 €D SKY ond ] 96
PERF SN 1<t ] 83 & 79 €D 87 €B 95 €D 89 € 91 €& 94
Sub-Total  90.7 85.65 83.4 88.6 94.65 88.65 92.05 94
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 90.7 85.65 83.4 88.6 94.65 88.65 92.05 94
Placement 18t 2 e 18t 18t g 2l [ Exhibition
Visual 36.5 €D 3415 & 329 €D 34.7 € 37.75 € 35.35 €D 36.45 €& 37.2

Music 542 € 51.5 €D 50.5 53.9 €® 56.9 53.3 €& 55.6 €D 56.8






