Spring-Ford HS

	Marching Band: MS	Marching Band: 4-A
	Spring-Ford MS	Penncrest HS
IAVA	6.94 1 st	7.87 1 st
COMP	72.0 1 st	80.0 1 st
ACH	68.0 1 st	78.0 1 st
EAVA	7.47 1 st	8.535 1ª
COMP	76.0 1 st	86.0 1ª
ACH	74.0 1 st	85.0 1ª
GEVA	14.87 1 st	16.41 1 st
REP	75 1 st	84 1 st
PERF	74 1 st	81 1 st
IAMA	15.61 1 st	17.21 1 st
COMP	80 1 st	88 1 st
ACH	77 1 st	85 1 st
EAMA	14.28 1 st	18.13 1 st
COMP	74 1 st	90 1 st
ACH	70 1 st	91 1 st
GEMA	16.54 1 st	17.28 1 st
REP	84 1 st	89 1 st
PERF	82 1 st	85 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.71 0.0 75.71	85.435 _{0.0} 85.435 1 st
Visual	29.28 1 st	32.815 1 ª
Music	46.43 1 st	52.62 1 ª

Sprin	g-For	d HS
-------	-------	------

	Marching Band: 2-0			Marching Band: 3-O	Marching Band: 4-0			
	Whitehall	Phoenixville HS	Daniel Boone HS	Wilson	North Penn HS	Avon Grove HS	Upper Moreland	Spring-Ford
IAV	9.05 1 st	8.6 2 nd	8.45 3 rd	8.5 1 st	9.35 1 st	8.65 3 rd	9 2 nd	9.2
COMP	91 1 st	87 2 nd	86 3 rd	86 1 st	96 1 st	87 3 rd	91 2 nd	94
ACH	90 1 st	85 2 nd	83 3 rd	84 1 st	91 1 st	86 3 rd	89 2 nd	90
EAV	9.15 1ª	8.55 (2nd)	8.25 3 rd	8.9 1 st	9.5 1ª	9.1 3rd	9.25 (2 nd)	9.4
COMP	92 1ª	87 (2nd)	85 3 rd	90 1 st	95 1ª	92 3rd	93 (2 nd)	94
ACH	91 1ª	84 (2nd)	80 3 rd	88 1 st	95 1ª	90 3rd	92 (2 nd)	94
GEV	18.3 1 st	17 2 nd	16.2 3 rd	17.3 1 st	18.9 1 st	17.6 3 rd	18.2 2 nd	18.6
REP	92 1 st	87 2 nd	84 3 rd	88 1 st	95 1 st	90 3 rd	92 2 nd	⁹⁴
PERF	91 1 st	83 2 nd	78 3 rd	85 1 st	94 1 st	86 3 rd	90 2 nd	92
IAM	17.4 1 st	16.7 3rd	17 2nd	18.4 1 st	18.8 1 st	17.1 3 rd	18.4 (2 nd)	18.6
COMP	89 1 st	85 3rd	87 2nd	93 1 st	95 1 st	88 3 rd	93 (2 nd)	94
ACH	85 1 st	82 3rd	83 2nd	91 1 st	93 1 st	83 3 rd	91 (2 nd)	92
EAM	18.4 1 st	17.9 2 nd	17.4 3 rd	17.9 1 st	18.9 1 st	18.2 3 rd	18.8 2 nd	19.2
COMP	93 1 st	90 2 nd	88 3 rd	91 1 st	95 2 nd	92 3 rd	96 1 st	⁹⁷
ACH	91 1 st	89 2 nd	86 3 rd	88 1 st	94 1 st	90 3 rd	92 2 nd	95
GEM	18.4 1 st	16.9 2 nd	16.1 3rd	17.6 1 st	19.2 1 st	18 3 rd	18.4 2 nd	19
REP	93 1 st	86 2 nd	82 3 rd	89 1 st	97 1 st	91 3 rd	93 2 nd	96
PERF	91 1 st	83 2 nd	79 3 rd	87 1 st	95 1 st	89 3 rd	91 2 nd	94
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	90.7 0.0 90.7	85.65 0.0 85.65 2 nd	83.4 0.0 83.4 3 rd	88.6 _{0.0} 88.6 1 st	94.65 _{0.0} 94.65	88.65 _{0.0} 88.65 3 rd	92.05 0.0 92.05 2 nd	94 0.0 94 Exhibition
Visual Music	36.5 1 st 54.2 1 st	- 34.15 (2 nd) 51.5 (2 nd)	32.9 3 rd 50.5 3 rd	34.7 1 st 53.9 1 st	37.75 1 st 56.9 1 st	35.35 (3 rd) 53.3 (3 rd)	36.45 2 nd 55.6 2 nd	37.2 56.8

10/11/2014